

# SUBUTHI FINANCE LIMITED

"Kothari Building", 4th Floor, 114, M. G. Road,  
Nungambakkam, Chennai - 600 034.  
Tel. : +91-44-28331956 / 57 / 58 / 59  
2833 1310 / 2833 0867  
Fax : +91-44-28330208  
E-mail : contact@subuthi.in  
web : www.subuthi.in



## SUBUTHI FINANCE LIMIED

REGD Office: "KOTHARI BUILDINGS", 4<sup>TH</sup> FLOOR, 114, M.G.ROAD,  
NUNGAMBAKKAM, CHENNAI - 600 034.

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED ON 30<sup>th</sup> June 2009

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Three Months Ended		Year Ended
	30-June-09	30-June-08	31-March-09
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1. Net Sales/Income from Operations	5.47	0.03	41.03
2. Expenditure			
a) (Increase)/decrease in stock in trade and work in progress			
b) Consumption of raw materials	0.00	0.00	0.00
c) Purchase of traded goods	0.00	0.00	0.00
d) Employees Cost	2.40	0.60	9.49
e) Depreciation	0.00	0.00	11.06
f) Other expenditure	0.73	0.66	12.19
g) Total (Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenditure to be shown separately)	3.13	1.26	32.74
3. Profit from Operations before Interest & Exceptional Items(1-2)	2.34	-1.23	8.29
4. Other Income	1.61	2.22	9.63
5. Profit before Interest & Exceptional Items (3+4)	3.95	0.99	17.92
6 Interest	2.80	0.00	3.39
7. Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items	1.15	0.99	14.53
8. Exceptional Items (5-6)	0.00	0.00	0.00
9. Profit (+) / Loss (-) before tax (7+8)	1.15	0.99	14.53
10. Tax expenses	0.00	0.00	0.00
11. Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax (7-8)	1.15	0.99	14.53
12. Extraordinary Item (net of tax expense Rs.)	0.00	0.00	0.00
13. Net Profit (+). Loss (-) for the period (9-10)	1.15	0.99	14.53
14. Paid-up equity share capital	481.50	481.50	481.50
15. Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance Sheet of previous accounting year.	-	-	1227.60



*AM*

16. Earnings Per Share (EPS)			
(a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the Period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to Be annualized)	0.023	0.02	0.22
(b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the Period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	0.023	0.02	0.22
17. Public shareholding			
- Number of shares	1589569	1587000	1589569
- Percentage of shareholding	31.79	31.74	31.79
18. Promoter and promoter group Shareholding			
a) Pledged/Encumbered	-	-	-
- Number of shares	-	-	-
- Percentage of shares ( as a % of the total shareholding of Promoter and promoter group)	-	-	-
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share Capital of the Company)	-	-	-
b) Non-encumbered			
- Number of Shares	3410431	3413000	3410431
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of Promoter and promoter group)	68.21	68.26	68.21
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	68.21	68.26	68.21

**Notes:**

- 1.The Un-audited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Company at their meeting held on 31<sup>st</sup> July 2009
- 2.The Statutory auditors have carried out the limited review of the results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June 2009
3. Status of Investors Complaints: No. of Complaints Received and attended during this quarter is Nil. No. of Complaints pending at the end of the quarter is Nil.
4. Previous year's figure have been regrouped & rearranged wherever necessary

**For and on behalf of Board of  
SUBUTHI FINANCE LIMITED**

Place: Chennai  
Date: 31<sup>st</sup> July 2009

**A. Raja Sukumar  
Director**

**For SUBUTHI FINANCE LIMITED**

*(Signature)*  
**Authorised Signatory / Director**